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Candidate General Detail

Roll No NAME o Father's Name ;?ffiﬁ DivisionEnvoliment No Caste
502551BAJRANG ¢  PARMESHWARLAL 497 PASS 2024/CR58647 SC
502552BHARATDAS < KALU DAS 536 RW/EN 2023/BN117738 OBC
502553DHEERAJ ¢ __~SANJAY KUMAR 555 PASS 2024/CR58648 EWS
502554DINESH KUMAR VERMAC  PRABHU DAYAL VERMA 454 PASS 2024/CR58649 SC
502555GAJENDRA NAYAK < PUSA RAM 402 PASS 2024/CR58650 SC
SOZSSGW BHAIRARAM MEGHWAL 497 PASS 2024/CR58651 SC
502557JONI_ | SURESH CHANDER 486 PASS 2024/CR58652 OBC
502558KULDEEP ARYA | SATYANARAYAN 512 PASS 2024/CR58653 SC
502559MAHENDRA DAMOR.~  hANESH CHANDRA 472 PASS 2024/CR58654 ST
502560MAHENDRA KUMAR C BHERA RAM 459 PASS 2024/CR58655 OBC
502561MANISHA < DHEER SINGH 536 PASS 2024/CR58656 OBC
502562NARENDRA KUMAR( SIYA RAM PRAJAPAT 521 PASS 2024/CR58657 OBC
502563NARPAT RAM PURKHA RAM 518 PASS 2024/CR58658 OBC
502564NAVEEN KUMAR VIJAYPAL 506 PASS 2024/CR58659 OBC
502565NAVIN CHANAN MAL 474 PASS 2024/CR58660 SC
502566NEETU SANJAY KUMAR 510 PASS 2024/CR58661 OBC
502567NIGITA VINOD KUMAR 516 PASS 2024/CR58662 OBC
502568NIKITA SHARMA MANO] 535 PASS 2024/CR58663 EWS
502569PANKA) ¢ DOULATRAM 280 FAIL 2024/CR58664 SC
502570PAYAL ¢ OMPRAKASH 534 PASS 2024/CR58665 OBC
502571PINKI RAJESH 485 EFPS 2024/CR58666 GEN
502572PO0JA KUMARI LAXMAN 551 PASS 2024/CR58667 SC
502573PRDEEP SARAN BAJRANG LAL SARAN 523 PASS 2024/CR58668 OBC
502574PREETI < SANJAY KUMAR 580 PASS 2024/CR58669 OBC
502575PRIYANKA - ROSHAN LAL 544 PASS 2024/CR58670 SC
502576RAIPRIYA ASHIYA RAJENDRA SINGH 469 PASS 2024/CR58671 OBC |
502577REKHA ( RAM KISHAN 509 PASS 2024/CR58672 OBC
502578SUBHASH BARIYA * VALU BARIYA 423 PASS 2024/CR58673 ST
502579SUNITA  ( ANIL KUMAR 286 FAIL 2024/CR58674 OBC
502580SURENDRA MEGHWAL { . LEKHRAM MEGHWAL 474 PASS 2024/CR58675 SC
502581SWASTIKA SURESH KUMAR 517 PASS 2024/CR58676 SC
502582UMESH MEENA MAHENDRA MEENA 486 PASS 2024/CR58677 ST
502583VIJAY SINGH ¢ MANGA SINGH 543 PASS 2024/CR58678 '3C
502584VIRENDER SINGH ( KRISHAN KUMAR 563 PASS 2024/CR58679 OBC
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Roll No NAME

510451 ABHILASHA (

510452 AKSHU."

510453 ANKITA -~ -

/

510454 BHAWANA ¢

510455 DHANISHTHA BHOJAK

510456 DINESH KUMAR

510457 LALITA

510458 LAXMI

Downbéd

Candidate General Detail

Father's Name
SHUBHRAM

SURENDRA SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
DULARAM MEGHWAL
PURUSHOTAM BHOJAK
JAIVEER SINGH

RAMSWAROOP MEGHWAL
__SHARWAN KUMAR
V

510459 MANISHA KUMARI‘// DHARMVEER SINGH

510460 MEENAL SWAMI /

510461 MONIKA (

510462 NAVNITA!/ :

510463 NEETU ,~

510464P00NAM(fi
510465 PRITAM |
510466 PRIYANKA ¢/
510467 PULKIT(/i;

510468 RAHUL /-

510469 REENA ///
510470RONAK(////
510471 RUKSHAR,
510472 SAHIL (
510473 SAKSHI [

510474 SAPANA [

v

510475 SNEHA GOSWAMI(

/

510476 TEENU ¢

510477 VANDANA KUMARI (-

510478 VINITA KUMARI (

KANHIYA LAL SWAMI
MURLI DHAR
LALARAM

RAKESH KUMAR
SHANKAR LAL
SANWAR MAL
SATBIR

BALWAN SINGH
JAGDISH PRASAD
BALU RAM

MUKESH KUMAR
AJAD NABI
OMPRAKASH
DINESH KUMAR
HIRALAL SHARMA
BHEEM GIRI GOSWAMI
RAKESH KUMAR
MAHENDRA SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR

597
602
512
540
638
572
169
499
551
560
583
600
611
563
585
558
611
596
603
585
642
614
619
580
617
562
634
568

PASS
PASS
PASS
EFPT
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

2023/CR60525
2023/CR60526
2023/CR60527
2023/CR60528
2023/CR60529
2023/CR60530
2023/CR60531
2023/CR60532
2023/CR60533
2023/CR60534
2023/CR60535
2023/CR60536
2023/CR60537
2023/CR60538
2023/CR60539
2023/CR60540
2023/CR60541
2023/CR60542
2023/CR60543
2023/CR60544
2023/CR60545
2023/CR60546
2023/CR60547
2023/CR60548
2023/CR60549
2023/CR60550
2023/CR60551
2023/CR60552

Total Marks Division Enrollment No Caste

OBC
sC
sC
sC
GEN
OBC
sC
sC
sC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
sC
OBC
sC
OBC
ST
sC
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC
QBC
SC
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ED. PART-1II EXAM.-2025

Roll No
517351

NAME ,
ANKIT KUMAR (

517352
517353

ANSHU
ARVIND SAHARAN

517354
517355

DINESH -~
KHUSHI

517356

517357

KIRAN
KOMAL SWAMI

517358

LOKESH KUMAR,

517359
517360
517361

MAHAK SAKARWAL 3

__BANSHI LAL

MAMTA ~

MANESH KUMARI {

517362

517363

MANISHI%, f
MONIKA ( '

517364
517365
517366

MONIKA :

NEETU
>

NIMAKA /-

517367
517368

POOJA ("
PRIYANKA |

517369

PRIYANKA

517370

PUNIT NEHARA¢

517371
517372

RAHUL -

517373
517374
517375
517376
517377

RAJESH KUMAR (
RAKESH <
RINKU ¢

SACHIN
SARITA(
SHWETA (

517378

SUMAN SINWAR

517379

VIKASH KUMAR (

517380

VISHNU (

Candidate General Detail

Father's Name
DALBIR

KRISHAN
SUBHASHCHANDRA
PAPPU SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
SURENDRA KUMAR
DEVI LAL

BABU LAL

SHRI NIWAS

BALWAN SINGH
SUMER GOSWAMI
MATU RAM

RATAN SINGH
ISHWAR SINGH
SITA RAM

JAGDISH

KRISHAN KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
DAYA RAM NEHARA
VIJAY SINGH
JAIVEER

SHANKAR LAL

RAJ KUMAR
NEMICHAND

JAI SINGH
OMPARKASH
MOHAN LAL
MANIRAM

KISHANA RAM

Total Marks

457
556
506
526
662
607
571
574
548
622
595
595
606
625
576
591
581
600
565
555
567
519
605
648
542
603
571
597
599
601

Division Enrollment No

EFPF
PASS
EFPF
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

2022/CR56839
2022/CR56840
2022/CR56841
2021/CR25207
2022/CR56842
2022/CR56843
2022/CR56844
2022/CR56845
2022/CR56846
2022/CR56847
2022/CR56848
2022/CR56849
2022/CR56850
2022/C¥26851
2022/CR56852
2022/CR56853
2022/CR56854
2022/CR56855
2022/CR56856
2022/CR56857
2022/CR56858
2022/CR56859
2022/CR56860
2022/CR56861
2022/CR56862
2022/CR56863
2022/CR56864
2022/CR56865
2023/CR56866
2022/CR56867

Caste
OBC
SC
OBC
5C
OBC
oBC
OBC
SC
SC
sC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
SC
0BC
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
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Download

Candidate General Detail

Roll No NAME j Father's Name Total Marks Division Enroliment No Caste
524151 AJAY KUMAR / A RAKESH KUMAR 2387 I 2021/CR53111 OBC
524152 AMIT K/UMAR K\}\/’ SHISH RAM 2338 I 2021/CR53112 OBC
524153 ANITA : RANVEER SINGH 2535 I 2021/CR53113 OBC
524154 ANKIT KUMXR ’ MADAN LAL 2397 I 2021/CR53114 SC

524155 CHANCHAL S\MA’MI RAJENDER SWAMI 2425 I 2021/CR53115 OBC
524156 CHUTRA RLM/ AMBA RAM 2043 I 2021/CR53116 SC

524157 GURMEET KUMAK S SOMVEER A 2439 I 2021/CR53117 OBC
524158 HARSHA MAHAR;& RAHUL MAHARISHI 2701 I 2021/CR53118 GEN
524159 JAGARTI : HARCHAND RAM 2303 I 2021/CR53119 OBC
524160 JIYA GOUR® KULDEEP KUMAR GAUR 2543 I 2021/CR53120 GEN
524161 KAVITA PAWAN KUMAR 2483 I 2021/CR53121 GEN
524162 KRISHAN KUMAQ RAMESHWAR LAL 43732 I 2021/CR53122 = OBC
524163 KULDEEP ME_,E_NA OMPRAKASH MEENA 2514 I 2021/CR53124 ST

524164 MANEELA(_ SAMSHER 2344 I 2021/CR53125 OBC
524165 NITIKA | i ANOOP SINGH 2615 I 2021/CR53126 . OBC
524166 PALAK , MANPHOOL 2317 I 2021/CR53127 OBC
524167 PARMILA OM PRAKASH 2432 I 2021/CR53128 OBC
524168 POOJA s LILADHAR 2681 I 2021/CR53130 SC

524169 POOJA ("’// RAJENDRA KUMAR 2528 ¥ 2021/CR53131 OBC
524170 POOJA KUMARI - LAL CHAND 2544 I 2021/CR53132 SC

524171 PRIYANKA ( : JAISINGH 2495 I 2021/CR53133 OBC
524172 RAKESH SIGAR/ BHANWAR LAL SIGAR 2269 I 2021/CR53134 OBC
524173 RAVEENA JEERAM 2432 I 2020/CR17748 OBC
524174 RAVI KUMAR ¢ DALVEER 2284 I 2021/CR53135 OBC
524175 SACHIN KUMAR DHARMVEER SINGH 2306 I 2021/CR53136 'SC

524176 SANDEEP , PRATAP 2281 I 2021/CR53137  sC

524177 SAVITA NETRAM 2734 I 2021/CR53138 . SC

524178 SHARMILA ¢ MANGTU RAM 2520 I 2021/CR53139 OBC
524179 SNEHA PR{\JAPAT HARIRAM PRAJAPAT 2557 I 2021/CR53140 OBC
524180 SONU ROHTASH KUMAR 2278 I 2021/CR53141 OBC
524181 SUDESH KUMARI ' RAJ KUMAR 2624 I 2021/CR53142 OBC
524182 YOGENDRA MEENA ¢  BRIJ MOHAN 2332 I 2021/CR53143 ST

524183 BHAGIRATH MAGHA RAM 2126 1 2020/CR906 5C
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Candidate General Detail

Roll No NAME Father's Name Total Marks Division Enrollment No Caste

530951 AMAN KUMARI MEENA RAMAWTAR SINGH 587 PASS 2024/CR61138 ST
530952 ANISH KUMAR ¢ RAJESH KUMAR POONIA 567 PASS  2024/CR61139 OBC
530953 BHAWANA SHARMA- _ SANJAY KAUSHIK 588 PASS  2024/CR61140 GEN
530954 HIMANSHU MEENA CHUNNI LAL MEENA 525 PASS  2024/CR61141 ST
530955 KALPANA ANUP SINGH 571 PASS  2024/CR61142 OBC
530956 KHUSHWANT ;/ BHEEM SINGH 563 PASS 2024/CR61143 OBC
530957 KHUSHWANT RATHORE~VEERCHAMD RATHORE 497 EFPS  2024/CR61144 'SC
530958 LAKSHITA GOSWAMI("/ RAMU GOSWAMI 533 PASS  2024/CR61145 OBC
530959 MANDEEP KUMAR(// SANJAY KUMAR 523 PASS 2024/CR61146 OBC
530960 NIKITA _{/ BHALA RAM 615 PASS  2024/CR61147 SC
530961 NISHI ;’“ SHIRISH KUMAR 592 PASS 2023/CR4496 OBC
530962 PANKAJ BISHAN LAL 565 PASS  2024/CR61148 SC
530963 POONAM < JEEVAN MAL 574 PASS  2024/CR61149 OBC
530964 PRATIBHA HEMRAJ 568 PASS  2024/CR61150 SC
530965 SARIKA - BHALA RAM 582 PASS  2024/CR61151 SC
530966 SARITA KUMARI B SANDEEP 535 PASS = 2024/CR61152 OBC
530967 SHIVISH - SHIRISH KUMAR 617 PASS 2024/CR61153 OBC
530968 SURYAPRAKASH ( SATPAL 565 PASS  2024/CR61154 OBC
530969 TAMANNA / ROHTASH 482 EFPS  2024/CR61155 SC
530970 VINAY KUMAR ] /x//SALENDRA SINGH 550 PASS  2024/CR61156 OBC
530971 RITIKA TANWAR ( _-RAJ SINGH TANWAR 600 PASS  2023/CR62359 GEN
530972 VINIT KUMAR \:‘f,/ RAJESH KUMAR 532 PASS  2023/CR62363 OBC
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Candidate General Detail

Download

Roll No NAME Father's Name Total Marks Division Enroliment No Caste
537351 AMAN KUMAR ///SUKH PAL 629 PASS 2023/CR62349 OBC
537352 ANKITA JANGIR KRISHAN KUMAR 584 PASS 2023/CR62350 OBC
537353 CHANCHAL SHARMA,{/MANOJ SHARMA 630 PASS 2023/CR62351 EWS
537354 EKTA POONIA 4 SATYAVEER SINGH 632 PASS 2023/CR62352 OBC
537355 HIMANSHU INDORA/D/:;;/MENDRA KUMAR 588 PASS 2023/CR57168 SC
537356 NEELAM SyARMA RAMKISHAN 597 PASS 2023/CR62353 EWS
537357 NEHA 2 SATYVIR KUMAR 593 PASS 2023/CR62354 OBC
537358 NIKITA / RATAN LAL 637 PASS 2023/CR52355 OBC
537359 NISHU KUMARI ¢ SUBHASH CiHANDER 588 PASS 2023/CR62356 OBC
537360 PAYAL / VIJAY KUMAR 627 PASS 2023/CR62357 OBC
537361 RAINISH .// RAJESH KUMAR 564 PASS 2023/CR62358 SC
537362 SANICHA /” >, SATBIR 573 PASS 2023/CR62360 GEN
537363 SATISH { BHOPAL SINGH 563 PASS 2023/CR62361 GEN
537364 SHEETAL (/ NARESH KUMAR 617 PASS 2023/CR62362 SC
(oo
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Aandidate General Detail
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Roll No NAME / Father's Name Total Marks Division Enrollment No Caste
543651 BHAWANA SHARMA . MAHAVEER PRASAD 611 PASS 2022/CR62527 EWS
543652 BHAWNA / , JAIKARAN 592 PASS  2022/CR62528 OBC
543653 DEEPAK KUMAR(/ - JAIVBER 577 PASS  2022/CR62529 OBC
543654 DEVENDRA SIN?§§/ DOLAT RAM 579 PASS  2022/CR62530 OBC
543655 DILSHAD .///,,»' MOHAMMAD RAFIK 615 PASS 2022/CR62531 OBC
543656‘KALPNA _// - SURENDRA 607 PASS  2022/CR62532 OBC
543657 PRIYANKA / 5 BHOOP SINGH 611 PASS  2022/CR62533 OBC
543658 RAIJMAL MEENI}// BHANIYA MEENA 547 PASS  2022/CR62534 ST

543659 RISHIKA _{f// VINOD KUMAR 607 PASS 2022/CR62535 OBC
543660 RON / b OMPRAKASH 569 PASS . 2021/CR5730 OBC
543661 SONIKA / _~SUMER SINGH 614 PASS  2022/CR62537 OBC
543662 YOGESH KUMAR MEt’ﬂ KALIYA MEENA 565 PASS  2022/CR62538 ST
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AMINATION -

2025

Roll No NAME

556253 ANISHA .

550255 GAYATRI

550251 ANCHAL SHARMA /
550252 ANIL KUMAR

550254 ANNU KANWAR -~

; y
550256 GHANSHYAM MINA /

550257 HARISH KUMAR MEHRA

550258 HEENA GURJAR (

550260 KAILASH |,
550261 KAILASH <
550262 MANISH
550263 MANJEET

550259 JATIN KUMAR ¢

550264 MEERA KUMARI
550265 MOHIT DODIYAR .

550266 MUSKAN GUPTA (

550267 NAYNA SHARMA ¢

550268 NISHA KUMARI ¢ -

550269 NITESH MEENA -

550270 PALAK KAUSHIK

&

550272 RAHUL <

550273 RAKESH

550271 PREETAM

550274 RAKESH KUMAR GAMETI

550275 RAMESH «
550276 RITIK GIRI

550277 RITIKA [
550278 ROHIT KUMAR
550279 UJALA MEENA

550280 VIKASH BAINADA

550281 YASH KUMAR MEENA

Download

Candidate General Detail

Father's Name

. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

PRAHALAD
BALRAJ
VIKRAM SINGH

__BALWAN SINGH

SODAN LAL MINA
RATAN SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR
BALWAN SINGH
GHAMANDA RAM
PREMA RAM

CHUNNI LAL

AMIR SINGH POONIA
RAKESH

MUKESH DODIYAR
PRAKASH GUPTA
ASHOK SHARMA
RAJVEER SINGH
BHANWAR LAL MEENA
VISHNU KANT KAUSHIK
SURENDER

OM PRAKASH

BALWAN

KAMLESH GAMETI
SHRAVAN RAM

MANOJ GIRI

RAMESH KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

KALURAM MEENA
RAMSAHAY MEENA

4

© VIKASH KUMAR MEENA

Total Marks Division Enroliment No

2624
2351
2330
2352
2639
2413
2370
2342
2313
2224
2314
2659
2240
2438
2273
2476
2596
2717
2402
2718
2352
2260
2420
2171
2195
2212
2604
2496
2513
2373
2265

I
I

2021/CR58535
2021/CR58536
2021/CR58537
2021/CR58538
2021/CR58540
2021/CR58541
2021/CR58542
2020/CR3392
2021/CR58544
2020/CR3305
2021/CR58545
2021/CR58546
2021/CR58547
2021/CR58548
2021/CR58549
2021/CR58550
2021/CR58551
2021/CR58552
2021/CR58553
2021/CR58554
2021/CR58557
2021/CR58558
2021/CR58559
2021/CR58560
2021/CR58561
2021/CR58562
2021/CR58563
2021/CR58564
2021/CR58566
2021/CR58567
2021/CR58568

Caste
GEN
0oBC
0OBC
GEN
OBC

SY
sc
MBC
ScC
SC
OBC
5C
GBC
OBC
ST
GEN
GEN
OBC
ST
EWS
OBC
OBC
SC
ST
OBC
OBC
OBC
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Exam Year *

2025

Roll Number
25030957
25030953
25030952
25030958
25030963
25030956
25030959
25030962
25030955

25030951

DASHBOARD

Result Summary

Exam Month *

X JUNE

Name
e

'

PREETI

MAHIMA POONIA {

HARSHITA

PRIVA
RITU 7

PREETI
PRIYADEVI

PRIYANKA ¢

PIYUSH SAINI

AARTI

>

—

Select Exam *

A B.A. SEMESTER-1I EXAM JUN 2025

SEARCH

Download CSV

Result Summary

Father's Name
SANJAY

SUBHASH CHANDER
JAGDISH PRASAD
PAWAN

RAMNIWAS

INDRAJ

RAGHUBIR SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
TARACHAND SAINI

OMPRAKASH

Coatroller of Examination

el ak Gangasngh Hmversin

BIiKAMER

Category
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

REGULAR

s —

-_% .
ﬂ"lbt\»uiﬂ

Total Marks

366

309

357

260

300

330

310

n

261

BACK

Division

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER

Enroliment No

2024-CR11093

2024-CR11089

2024-CR11088

2024-CR11094

2024-CR11099

2024-CR11092

2024-CR11095

2024-CR11098

2024-CR11091

2024-CR11087

Caste

GEN

0BC

OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

sC

OBC

sC

Principal -*
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@ MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER

2071 - ASHA DEVI COLLEGE, KHEMANA ROAD, SADULPUR

DASHBOARD
Result Summary BACK
Exam Year * Exam Month * Select Exam *
2025 X JUNE % | B.Sc, SEMESTER-II EXAM JUN 2025
SEARCH Download CSV

Result Summary

Roll Number Name Father's Name Category Total Marks Division Enrollment No Caste
120356 NEERA) / HARPAL SINGH EX 365 PPROM 2023-CR4894 GEN
25115058 SONIKA / ' DAYANAND REGULAR 409 PPROM  2024-CR45190  OBC
25115054 NISHA / . DEWA RAM REGULAR 346 BPROM 2024-CR45186 sC
25115052 JOYA PATHAN / SHAMSHER KHAN PATHAN  REGULAR 408 PPROM 2024-CRA5184 GEN
25115056 SANJU / VIRENDER SINGH REGULAR 375 PPROM 2024-CR45188 OBC
25115055 PUSHPENDRA SINﬁHr DHARMENDRA SINGH REGULAR 349 BPROM 2024-CR45187 oBC
25115053 MAYANK / . JASWANT PUNIA "REGULAR 85 BPROM 2024-CR45185 OBC
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2025

Roll Number

120351

120355

120357

120360

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER

2071 - ASHA DEVI COLLEGE, KHEMANA ROAD, SADULPUR
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JUNE x BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEMESTER-IV EXAM JUN 2025
SEARCH Download CSV
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Name Father's Name Category Total Marks Division Enroliment No Caste
ANNU (/’ SUKHVEER SINGH REGULAR 365 BPROM 2023-CR4889 0BC
KOSHLYA .~ BALDEV SINGH REGULAR 349 BPROM 2023-CRA4893 OBC
PRIYA _~ PREM KUMAR REGULAR 332 BPROM 2023-CR4895 sC
SONIKA _~ RAJ KUMAR REGULAR 389 BPROM 2023-CR4898 GEN
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2025

Roll Number
177252
177254
177256
177257
177258
177260
177261
177262
177263
177264
177265
177266
177267
177268
177269
177270

177271

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER

2071 - ASHA DEV] COLLEGE, KHEMANA ROAD, SADULPUR

DASHBOARD
Result Summary BACK
Exam Month * Select Exam *
X JUNE X BACHELOR OF ARTS SEMESTER-IV EXAM JUN 2025
SEARCH Download CSV
Result Summary
Name Father's Name Category  Total Marks  Division
ANJANI « JAGDISH PRASAD REGULAR 375 PASS
ANKITASAHU ¢~ CHARAN SINGH REGULAR 241 BPROM
ARYANSAINI ¢ NARESH KUMAR REGULAR 231 BPROM
BHUMIKA SINGH / PRADEEP SINGH . REGULAR 310 BPROM
CHETANA / ASHOK KUMAR REGULAR 243 BPROM
KAVITA BHARGAV ¢ MANO] KUMAR BHARGAV REGULAR 335 BPROM
MAMTA & SHRICHAND REGULAR 324 PASS
MANISHA KANWAR SURESH SINGH REGULAR 168 FAIL
NIKITA // VIKRAM SINGH REGULAR 352 PASS
POOJA & SANWAR MAL REGULAR 297 BPROM
POOJA JANGIR MANO) KUMAR JANGIR REGULAR 347 PASS
POONAM 7 ASHOK KUMAR REGULAR 369 PASS
PRIYANKA /"- GIRVAR SINGH REGULAR 297 BPROM
RAINA KANWAR GAJU SINGH REGULAR 320 PASS
SONIA SONI RAMCHANDRA SONI REGULAR 337 PASS
SUNITA ¢ JAIVEER REGULAR 304 BPROM
USHA i DAYALDAS REGULAR 371 PASS
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Enroliment No

2023-CR23122

2023-CR23124

2023-CR23126

2023-CR23127

2023-CR23128

2023-CR23130

2023-CR23131

2023-CR23132

2023-CR23133

2023-CR23134

2023-CR23135

2023-CR23136

2023-CR23137

2023-CR23138

2023-CR23139

2023-CR23140

2023-CR23141
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Caste

0BC

0BC

0BC

GEN

0BC

OBC

0OBC

GEN

0OBC

sC

0BC

OBC

GEN

GEN

0BC

OBC

0OBC



